PRODUCT DATA SHEET
directchannel.uk.com
Direct Channel Support Systems Ltd  |  0121 270 8507  |  sales@directchannel.uk.com  |  All specifications subject to change without notice.
Double Cantilever Arm — Back to Back (HDG)
Heavy Duty 2.5mm Mild Steel  |  41 × 41mm Channel Welded Back-to-Back  |  Hot Dip Galvanised  |  Fits up to M12  |  Internal & External
Direct Channel Back-to-Back Cantilever Arms are heavy-
duty support arms formed from two 41 × 41mm channel
profiles welded back-to-back and welded to an 8mm thick

Cable tray, ladder and basket support
Pipework and conduit support off walls or columns
HVAC and M&E plant support
External and exposed structural fixing (HDG)
Building services and plant-room installations
To Order: Visit directchannel.uk.com or call 0121 270 8507   |   Trade & bulk enquiries: sales@directchannel.uk.com   |   Most orders dispatched
same or next working day.
DISCLAIMER & LEGAL NOTICE
Direct Channel Support Systems Ltd has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy and completeness of the information contained in this
datasheet. All product specifications, dimensions, and technical details are provided for guidance purposes only. Direct Channel Support Systems Ltd
reserves the right to alter, update, or withdraw any product or specification at any time and without prior notice. To the fullest extent permitted by law,
Direct Channel Support Systems Ltd accepts no liability for any loss, damage, or consequential loss arising from reliance on the information contained herein.
Customers are advised to verify all specifications prior to ordering. For the most current product information visit directchannel.uk.com or contact our sales
team.
Code Projection LOAD 1 — UDL (kN) LOAD 2 — Centre (kN) LOAD 3 — End (kN) Finish
CLA300BB 300mm 5.53 5.53 2.76 HDG
CLA450BB 450mm 3.66 3.66 1.87 HDG
CLA600BB 600mm 2.76 2.76 1.36 HDG
CLA750BB 750mm 2.20 2.20 1.09 HDG
CLA900BB 900mm  - - - HDG